The Del Mar

The parfect bland of orange, banana, strawbearny, appie and pineappie

The Du Jour
We're blending up whatever is fresh

Budweiser $4.50 Local Craft Brews

Bud Light $ 450 We serve a selection of the finest
Miller Light $ 4.50

Corona $ 5.50

Stella Artois $ 5.50

Heineken $ 5.50

LA

Benvolio Pinot Grigio

Murphy-Goode Sauvignon Blanc

Viina Calina Chardonnay

Kendall-Jackson Vintners Reserve 5SS Chardonnay
Vina Calina Merlot

Carmel Road Pinot Noir

Vina Calina Cabernet Sauvignon

Murphy-Goode California Cabernet Sauvignon

locally crafted beers.

$4.00

7.00
7.00
6.00
9.50
$ 6.00
$ 10.00
$ 6.00
$ 9.00

5
5
$
$

convenlent : located next to the pool ' i

casual : dine In or take away
connected : free wi f

Open daily

6 am - 10 am, 6 pm - 10 pm

Toasted Bagel with Egg $5.50
Choice of:
Maple Ham & Cheddar
Crisp Bacon & Swiss
Sausage & Pepper Jack

Créme Brulee French Toast $5.00
Cinnaman, raising and maple syrup

Huevos Burritos $6.50

The Traditronal
Scrambled eggs, ham and pepper jack cheese with salsa on the side

The Veggie
Scrambled eggs, spinach, tomato, mushrooms and American cheese
with salsa and sliced avocado on the side

m:mwmﬂmm

mamwmmwmwm




Bistro Wings
Buffalo wings with crisp celery and choice of blue cheese
or ranch dressing

Chicken Dippers
Breaded chicken fingers with choice of: honey mustard, ranch

or BBQ dipping sauce

Chicken Quesadilla

Tortifla stuffed with chicken, pepper jack cheese, onions and peppers,

with sour cream and salsa
Add guacamole for 52

Pretzel Bites
Mini soft pretzels served warm with queso

Chips & Salsa
A bountiful plate of tortilla chips with salsa
Add queso or guacamole for 52

Onion Rings
Beer-batterad onion rings with BBQ dipping sauce

Basket O'Fries
Hot, crisp french fries piled high for sharing

Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken, vegefables and noodles in chicken broth

House Salad
Mixed greens with tomato, cucumber and onion

Cobb Salad

Mixed greens with tomato, cucumber, onion, shiced avocado,
chopped bacon, diced chicken and mozzarela

Ridr menu available

$8.00

$8.00

$8.75

$7.50

$5.50

$6.75

$6.25

$4.25

$4.00

$8.50

Classic Cheese

Traditional pizza sauce, fresh herbs and mozzarella

Pepperoni

fraditional pizza sauce, pepperoni and mozzareda

BBQ Chicken
Diced chicken, red onfons, mozzarefla, cheddar and pepper jack

Veery Vieggie

Spinach, mushroom, onion, tomato, pepper, garfic, olive oil and mozzarella

Served with a pickle and choice of fries or chips

The Original C Burger _
A timeless classic with lettuce, tomato, orvon and choice of cheese —
American, Swiss, cheddar, or pepper jack

Bacon BBQ Burger
The Criginal C with bacon, cheddar and BBQ sauce

Cali Club Wrap

Roasted lurkey, crisp bacon, letfuce, tomato, mayo and guacamole
in a Mour tortilia

Chicken Stack
Chicken breast, crisp bacon and French dressing on a kaiser rolf

Hot Ham + Cheese Stack

Sliced ham, Swiss and honey mustard on a croissant

$8.00

$9.00

$9.50

$8.00

$9.00

$8.75

$8.50

$7.00




