## smoothies

The Del Mar
The perfect blend of orange, banana, strawberry, apple and pineapple

The Du Jour
We're blending up whatever is fresh

\$4.00

## beer

Budweiser	\$ 4.50	Local Craft Brews
Bud Light	\$ 4.50	We serve a selection of the finest
Miller Light	\$ 4.50	locally crafted beers.
Corona	\$ 5.50	
Stella Artois	\$ 5.50	
Heineken	\$ 5.50	







### wine

Benvolio Pinot Grigio	\$ 7.00
Murphy-Goode Sauvignon Blanc	\$ 7.00
Vina Calina Chardonnay	\$ 6.00
Kendall-Jackson Vintners Reserve SS Chardonnay	\$ 9.50
Vina Calina Merlot	\$ 6.00
Carmel Road Pinot Noir	\$ 10.00
Vina Calina Cabernet Sauvignon	\$ 6.00
Murphy-Goode California Cabernet Sauvignon	\$ 9.00

convenient: located next to the pool

carual: dine in or take away

connected: free wifi

Open daily 6 am - 10 am, 6 pm - 10 pm



# breakfart randwicher + burritor

Toasted Bagel with Egg	\$5.50	
Choice of:		
Maple Ham & Cheddar		

Maple Ham & Cheddar Crisp Bacon & Swiss Sausage & Pepper Jack

Crème Brulee French Toast \$5.00
Cinnamon, raisins and maple syrup

#### Huevos Burritos \$6.50

The Traditional

Scrambled eggs, ham and pepper jack cheese with salsa on the side

The Veggie

Scrambled eggs, spinach, tomato, mushrooms and American cheese with salsa and sliced avocado on the side

#### Make It A Combo!

Add a side of fruit or breakfast potatoes and a cup of coffee to any sandwich or burrito Add \$3.50

starters + social plates		flatbread pizzar	
Bistro Wings  Buffalo wings with crisp celery and choice of blue cheese or ranch dressing	\$8.00	Classic Cheese Traditional pizza sauce, fresh herbs and mozzarella	\$8.00
Or rancir dressing		Pepperoni	\$9.00
Chicken Dippers	\$8.00	Traditional pizza sauce, pepperoni and mozzarella	
Breaded chicken fingers with choice of: honey mustard, ranch or BBQ dipping sauce		BBQ Chicken  Diced chicken, red onions, mozzarella, cheddar and pepper jack	\$9.50
Chicken Quesadilla	\$8.75	\\omega_n \\omega_n \omega_n	<b>60.00</b>
Tortilla stuffed with chicken, pepper jack cheese, onions and peppers, with sour cream and salsa Add guacamole for \$2		Very Veggie Spinach, mushroom, onion, tomato, pepper, garlic, olive oil and mozzarella	\$9.00
Drotzel Pites	Φ7 FΩ		650
Pretzel Bites  Mini soft pretzels served warm with queso	\$7.50		ATTE
Chips & Salsa	\$5.50		1
A bountiful plate of tortilla chips with salsa Add queso or guacamole for \$2			49-117
Onion Rings  Beer-battered onion rings with BBQ dipping sauce	\$6.75	burgers + stacks Served with a pickle and choice of fries or chips	
Basket O'Fries	\$6.25		
Hot, crisp french fries piled high for sharing		The Original C Burger  A timeless classic with lettuce, tomato, onion and choice of cheese –  American, Swiss, cheddar, or pepper jack	\$8.00
roup + raladr		Bacon BBQ Burger	\$9.00
JOOP + Jalaci		The Original C with bacon, cheddar and BBQ sauce	
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$4.25	Cali Club Wrap	\$8.75
Chicken, vegetables and noodles in chicken broth		Roasted turkey, crisp bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo and guacamole	40.10
House Salad	\$4.00	in a flour tortilla	
Mixed greens with tomato, cucumber and onion	processing.	Chicken Stack	\$8.50
Cobb Salad	\$8.50	Chicken breast, crisp bacon and French dressing on a kaiser roll	
Mixed greens with tomato, cucumber, onion, sliced avocado,	φο.υυ	Hot Ham + Cheese Stack	\$7.00
chopped bacon, diced chicken and mozzarella		Sliced ham, Swiss and honey mustard on a croissant	41.100